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LED TV with DVB-T/T2/C/S/S2
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User-friendly and versatile TVs for great TV moments

The X400 series stands for an awakening in LED TV technology. Viewers enjoy sharp images in high
resolution paired with user-friendliness. EPG, USB recording, favourite channel list and the personal
channel editor enable an individually tailored entertainment system - available in different screen sizes
with triple tuner. The exclusive image processing and optimization do the rest.

Built-in DVB-T/T2/C/S/S2 tuner Sharpness and fluidity to moving images
USB for recording and multimedia Electronic Programme Guide (EPG)
Exceptional contrast and realistic pictures Favourite channel lists

Cl+ slot for conditional access to Pay TV Parental control

Radiant colours and broad colour spectrum Teletext
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Full usB usB Screen Parental Teletext Subtitles Programme 3.5 mm Antenna Energy

HD recording multimedia transfer control function support guide jack power 5V saving
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LED TV with DVB-1/T2/C/S2

65))

55))

49"

43"

40"

32))

24"

| SRT65FX4003 | SRT55FX4003 | SRT49FX4003 | SRT43FX4003 | SRT40FX4003 | SRT32HX4003 | SRT24HX4003 |

Resolution

1920%1080 (FHD)

1920%1080 (FHD)

1920x1080 (FHD)

1920x1080 (FHD)

1920x1080 (FHD)

1366x768 (HD)

1366x768 (HD)

Frequency

60Hz

60Hz

60Hz

60Hz

60Hz

60Hz

60Hz

Panel brightness (cd/m?)

>280 nits

>250 nits

>220nits

>220 nits

>200 nits

>220 nits

>165 nits

Contrast ratio

1200:1

1200:1

900:1

1000:1

5000:1

1200:1

2000:1

RECEPTION

DVB-T/MPEG4

DVBT2

DVB-C*/MPEG4

DVB-S/S2/MPEG4
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USER CONVENIENCE

USB multimedia

USB recording

Timeshift

EPG**

Favourite channel list

Teletext

Channel editor

Parental control

Sat: DiSEqC 1.0
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CONNECTIVITY

HDMI

USB

Scart
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PCin (viaVGA)

AVIN

PCaudioin
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S/PDIF

Coaxial

Coaxial

Coaxial

Coaxial

Headphones

ANT in (IEC terrestrial/cable)

SATin (F Sat)

Clslot
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GENERAL DATA

Colour

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Screen size (cm/inch)

165/65"

139/55"

124/49"

109/43"

101/40"

81/32"

61/24"

Size (WxDxH) in mm

1468x300x893.5

1240x264x767

1103 x 264 x686

970x212x601

907x212x557

735x166x466

554x131.5x371

Size (WxDxH) inmm
(without stand)

1468x92x 845

12404x753x717

1103x86x6455

970x84x564

907x865x520

735x86.7x4343

5543x663x3374

Weightin kg

24

150

127

96

75

45

22

Weight without stand in kg

232

145

122

94

73

43

215

Power consumption working
(max/typ)

190W/154W

150 W/99W

120W/90W

100W/61W

74W/60W

65W/35W

40W/25W

Power consumptionin
standby

tha

<05W

<05W

<05W

<05W

<04W

<05W

Enerqy efficiency class

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

Fixed stand

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

Wall-mount size in mm
(notincluded)

400x250

300x200

300x250

200x200

200x100

100x100

75x75

EAN

8717185449181

8717185449198

8717185449013

8717185449006

8717185449228

8717185448993

8717185449204
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* DVB-C is only available in certain countries and for certain operators. For certain operators, a subscription and conditional
access are necessary. For more information, please contact your operator.
**Availability depending on broadcast

Subject to alterations. In consequence of continuous research and development technical specifications, design and appearance
of products may change. Manufactured under license from Dolby Laboratories. Dolby Audio and the double-D symbol are
registered trademarks of Dolby Laboratories. HDMI, the HDMI logo and High-Definition Multimedia Interface are trademarks
or registered trademarks of HDMI Licensing LLC in the United States and other countries. All product names are trademarks or
registered trademarks of their respective owners.
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