

www.strong.tv

LED TV with DVB-T/T2/C/S/S2





DV3T/T2/C/S/S2 HDMI









User-friendly and versatile TVs for great TV moments

The X400 series stands for an awakening in LED TV technology. Viewers enjoy sharp images in high resolution paired with user-friendliness. EPG, USB recording, favourite channel list and the personal channel editor enable an individually tailored entertainment system - available in different screen sizes with triple tuner. The exclusive image processing and optimization do the rest.

- Built-in DVB-T/T2/C/S/S2 tuner
- USB for recording and multimedia
- Exceptional contrast and realistic pictures
- CI+ slot for conditional access to Pay TV
- Radiant colours and broad colour spectrum
- Sharpness and fluidity to moving images
- Electronic Programme Guide (EPG)
- Favourite channel lists
- Parental control
- Teletext























1 Except 32", 24"

USB recording

USB multimedia

transfer

Parental

Teletext

Subtitles support

Programme guide

jack

Antenna power 5 V

Energy saving



IMAGE

LED TV with DVB-T/T2/C/S2

65" 55" 49" 43" 40" 32" 24"



SRT 65FX4003 SRT 55FX4003 SRT 49FX4003



8717185449198 8717185449013 8717185449006 8717185449228 8717185448993 8717185449204

Resolution	1920x1080 (FHD)	1920x1080 (FHD)		1920x1080 (FHD)	1920x1080 (FHD)	1366x768 (HD)	1366x768 (HD)
Frequency	60 Hz	60 Hz	60 Hz	60 Hz	60 Hz	60 Hz	60 Hz
Panel brightness (cd/m²)	>280 nits	>250 nits	>220 nits	>220 nits	>200 nits	>220 nits	>165 nits
Contrast ratio	1200:1	1200:1	900:1	1000:1	5000:1	1200:1	2000:1
RECEPTION							
DVB-T/MPEG-4	Х	Х	х	Х	х	Х	Х
DVB-T2	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
DVB-C*/MPEG-4	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
DVB-S/S2/MPEG-4	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
CI+	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
USER CONVENIENCE	Α		Α				
USB multimedia						.,	
	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
USB recording	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Timeshift EPG**	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Favourite channel list	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Teletext Channel aditor	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Channel editor	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
Parental control	X	Х	X	X	X	X	X
Sat: DiSEqC 1.0	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
CONNECTIVITY							
HDMI	3	3	3	3	2	2	2
USB	2	2	2	2	1	1	1
Scart	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
PC in (via VGA)	1	1	1	1			
AVIN	1	1	1	1			
PC audio in	1	1	1	1			
S/PDIF	Coaxial	Coaxial	Coaxial	Coaxial			
Headphones	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
ANT in (IEC terrestrial/cable)	X	Х	Х	Х	Х	X	Х
SAT in (F Sat)	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х	Х
Cl slot	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
GENERAL DATA							
Colour	Black	Black	Black	Black	Black	Black	Black
Screen size (cm/inch)	165/65"	139/55"	124/49"	109/43"	101/40"	81/32"	61/24"
Size (WxDxH) in mm	1468 x 300 x 893.5	1240 x 264 x 767	1103 x 264 x 686	970 x 212 x 601	907 x 212 x 557	735 x 166 x 466	554 x 131.5 x 371
Size (WxDxH) in mm							
(without stand)	1468 x 92 x 845	1240.4x75.3x717	1103x86x645.5	970x84x564	907x86.5x520	735 x 86.7 x 434.3	5543x663x337.4
Weight in ka	24	15.0	12.7	9.6	7.5	4.5	2.2
Weight without stand in kg	23.2	14.5	12.2	9.4	7.3	4.3	2.15
Power consumption working							
(max/typ.)	190W/154W	150 W/99 W	120W/90W	100 W/61 W	74W/60W	65 W/35 W	40W/25W
Power consumption in	41	40 EM	-O.F.M	-O.F.M	-O.F.M	-0.4\\	-0.5147
standby	tba	<0.5W	<0.5W	<0.5W	<0.5W	<0.4W	<0.5W
Energy efficiency class	Α	А	Α	А	Α	А	А
Fixed stand	X	Х	X	X	X	Х	Х
Wall-mount size in mm			i i				
(not included)	400x250	300x200	300x250	200x200	200x100	100x100	75x75

8717185449181

EAN

^{*} DVB-C is only available in certain countries and for certain operators. For certain operators, a subscription and conditional

access are necessary. For more information, please contact your operator. **Availability depending on broadcast